
Black WhiteCoffTea

Before Sunrise

After Sunset

Mid-summer

180

180

180

200

200

200

Black WhiteExotic Coffee

Butterscotch 

Sweet Apricot

Sandcastle

Rosalina

Caffe Decafeine

140

140

140

140

140

160

160

160

160

160

Chocoreese

Sunstone

Sunkiss

Clear Matcha

Honey Lemon Matcha

Matcha Latte

150

150

150

150

150

150

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Iced

Hot/Iced

Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

50

50

50

Almond Milk

Oat Milk

Soy Milk

Black WhiteLocal Coffee

Classic

Alternative
Milk

Blended

Especial

Choco Fudge

Siamese

Royal

Dark Caramel

120

120

120

120

140

140

140

140

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

SAND COFFEE

C
of

fee Master

S i n c e  19 8 8

This price does not include vat 7% and service charge 10%

30

30

30

Vanilla Syrup

Caramel SyrupSyrup

Ruby

Shaloba Tea

260

260

350

350

NON-COFFEE TEA

Green Tea Hot/Iced

Tom Yum

Mango
Sticky Rice

180

ADD-ON

Butter Scotch
Syrup



Espresso 

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cappucino 

Cafe Mocha

Thai Style Coffee / Es-Yen

Caramel Macchiato

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

70

70

80

80

80

80

80

Chocoreese

Sunstone

Sunkiss

Clear Matcha

Honey Lemon Matcha

Matcha Latte

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Iced

Hot/Iced

Iced

Hot/Iced

150

150

150

150

150

150

ESPRESSO COFFEE

This price does not include vat 7% and service charge 10%

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Hot/Iced

Classic

Blended

Especial

Ruby

Shaloba Tea

Mango Sticky Rice

Tom Yum

260

260

350

350

Green Tea Hot/Iced 180

NON-COFFEE

TEA

50

50

50

50

Almond Milk

Oat Milk

Soy Milk

Alternative
Milk

Extra Shot

30

30

30

Vanilla Syrup

Butter Scotch Syrup

Caramel Syrup

Syrup

C
of

fee Master

S i n c e  19 8 8

ADD-ON



Origin Taste NoteCoffTea Coffee

Exotic Coffee

Before Sunrise

After Sunset

Mid-summer

Bergamot | Berry
Herb-like aftertaste

Peach | Mango | Tea-like
Long Sweet Aftertaste

Lychee Aroma
Red Rose | Tea-like

Long Sweet Aftertaste

Blueberry Gummy | Citrus
Sapphire Grape

Vanilla | Whisky |Milk Chocolate
Creamy Mouthfeel

Peach | Hazelnut | Ripped Mango
Apricot | Long Sweet Aftertaste

Dried Tropical Fruits| Winey
Milk Chocolate

Long Sweet Aftertaste

White Rose | Lychee | Berry
Sweet Aftertaste

Dark Chocolate Fragrance
Cocoa Butter|Pineapple Aftertaste

Rounded Body

Chewy Berry

Butterscotch

Sweet Apricot

Sandcastle

Rosalina

Caffe Decafeine

Yirgacheffe, Ethiopia

Masaguara, Honduras

Colombia

Shan State, Burma

Colombia

Carbonic Maceration -Wash

Whisky Barrel Aged - Wash

-

Anaerobic Yeast - Natural

Wash

Swiss Water

Mae Suai, Chiang Rai,
Thailand

Chiang Mai & Chiang Rai,
Thailand

Chiang Mai, Thailand

Chiang Mai & Chiang Rai,
Thailand

Chiang Mai & Chiang Rai,
Thailand

Ethiopia

SAND COFFEE

C
of

fee Master

S i n c e  19 8 8

This price does not include vat 7% and service charge 10%

Origin Process Taste Note

Local Coffee

Chocolate | Nutty Aroma
Strong & Smooth Body

Melon |Milk Chocolate
Sweetness | Rounded Body

Mellow Acidity |Tropical Fruits
Milk Chocolate | Sweet Aftertaste

Dark Chocolate |Caramel
Sweet Aftertaste

Choco Fudge

Siamese

Royal

Dark Caramel

-

-

Wash

-

Origin Process Taste Note

Roast Level
Light Medium Dark

Roast Level
Light Medium Dark



Name IngredientTea

Classic Tea

Blended

Especial

Green Tea

Ruby

Shaloba Tea

Mango Sticky Rice

Tom Yum

TEA

C
of

fee Master

S i n c e  19 8 8

This price does not include vat 7% and service charge 10%

Organic Green Tea

Black Tea | Cocoa Shell
SIamese Coffee

Green Tea | Pomegranate
Jasmine

Black Tea | Mango
Coconut Milk

Green Tea | Thai Herbs


