		SAND	COFFEE			
Cof	fTea		Blo	ıck	White	
Before	e Sunrise		Hot/Iced	180	Hot/Iced	200
After	Sunset		Hot/Iced	180	Hot/Iced	200
Mid-	summer		Hot/Iced	180	Hot/Iced	200
Exotic	Coffee		Black		White	
Butte	rscotch		Hot/Iced	140	Hot/Iced	160
Sweet	Apricot		Hot/Iced	140	Hot/Iced	160
Sano	dcastle		Hot/Iced	140	Hot/Iced	160
Rosalina			Hot/Iced	140	Hot/Iced	160
Caffe Decafeine			Hot/Iced	140	Hot/Iced	160
Local Coffee		Black		White		
Choco Fudge			Hot/Iced	120	Hot/Iced	140
Sia	imese		Hot/Iced	120	Hot/Iced	140
Royal			Hot/Iced	120	Hot/Iced	140
Dark Caramel			Hot/Iced	120	Hot/Iced	140
NON-	COFFEE			1	ΓEA	
Chocoreese	Hot/Iced	150	Classic	Green Tea	Hot/Iced	180
Sunstone	Hot/Iced	150	- Classic			
Sunkiss	Iced	150	Diss is i	Ruby	Hot/Iced	260
Clear Matcha	Hot/Iced	150	- Blended	Shaloba Tea	Hot/Iced	260
Honey Lemon Matcha	Iced	150	Fanasial	Mango Sticky Rice	Hot/Iced	350
Matcha Latte	Hot/Iced	150	- Especial	Tom Yum	Hot/Iced	350
		ADI	D-ON			
Alternative Milk	Almond Milk	50	Syrup		Vanilla Syrup	30
	Oat Milk	50			Caramel Syrup	30
IVIIIK	Soy Milk	50			Butter Scotch Syrup	30

This price does not include vat 7% and service charge 10%

	 E	SHAL Boutique SPRESSO				
Es	presso		Hot/Iced	70		
	ericano		Hot/Iced	70		
Cafe Latte			Hot/Iced	80	80	
Cappucino			Hot/Iced	80	80	
Cafe Mocha			Hot/Iced	80	80	
Thai Style Coffee / Es-Yen			Hot/Iced	80	80	
Carame	l Macchiato		Hot/Iced	80		
		NON-C	OFFEE			
Cho	ocoreese		Hot/Iced	150		
Sunstone		Hot/Iced	150	150		
Sunkiss			Iced	150	150	
Clear Matcha			Hot/Iced	150	150	
Honey Lemon Matcha			Iced	150	150	
Matcha Latte			Hot/Iced	150	150	
		TE	A			
Classic	Green Tec	I	Hot/Iced	180		
Dlandad	Ruby	Ruby		260	260	
Blended	Shaloba Te		260	260		
For said	Mango Sticky	Rice	Hot/Iced	350	350	
Especial	Tom Yum		Hot/Iced	350	350	
		ADD-	-ON			
Alternative Milk	Almond Milk	50		Vanilla Syrup		
	Oat Milk	50	Syrup	Butter Scotch Syrup		
	Soy Milk	50		Caramel Syrup		
Extra Shot	50					

This price does not include vat 7% and service charge 10%

SHALOBA Boultegue (coppe

SAND COFFEE

CoffTea Coffee		Origin		Taste Note
Before Sunrise				Bergamot Berry Herb-like aftertaste
After Sunset		Ethiopia		Peach Mango Tea-like Long Sweet Aftertaste
Mid-summer				Lychee Aroma Red Rose Tea-like Long Sweet Aftertaste
Exotic Coffee	Origin	Roast Level	Process	Taste Note
Chewy Berry	Yirgacheffe, Ethiopia	000000	Carbonic Maceration - Wash	Blueberry Gummy Citrus Sapphire Grape
Butterscotch	Masaguara, Honduras	000000	Whisky Barrel Aged - Wash	Vanilla Whisky Milk Chocolate Creamy Mouthfeel
Sweet Apricot	Colombia	000000	-	Peach Hazelnut Ripped Mango Apricot Long Sweet Aftertaste
Sandcastle	Mae Suai, Chiang Rai, Thailand	000000	Anaerobic Yeast - Natural	Dried Tropical Fruits Winey Milk Chocolate Long Sweet Aftertaste
Rosalina	Shan State, Burma	000000	Wash	White Rose Lychee Berry Sweet Aftertaste
Caffe Decafeine	Colombia	000000	Swiss Water	Dark Chocolate Fragrance Cocoa Butter Pineapple Aftertaste Rounded Body
Local Coffee	Origin	Roast Level	Process	Taste Note
Choco Fudge	Chiang Mai & Chiang Rai, Thailand	000000	-	Chocolate Nutty Aroma Strong & Smooth Body
Siamese	Chiang Mai, Thailand	000000	-	Melon Milk Chocolate Sweetness Rounded Body
Royal	Chiang Mai & Chiang Rai, Thailand	000000	Wash	Mellow Acidity Tropical Fruits Milk Chocolate Sweet Aftertaste
Dark Caramel	Chiang Mai & Chiang Rai, Thailand	000000	-	Dark Chocolate Caramel Sweet Aftertaste
		Stee Magree		,

SHALOBA Proceedingue Confider

TEA				
Τεα	Name	Ingredient		
Classic Tea	Green Tea	Organic Green Tea		
Blended	Ruby	Green Tea Pomegranate Jasmine		
	Shaloba Tea	Black Tea Cocoa Shell Slamese Coffee		
Especial	Mango Sticky Rice	Black Tea Mango Coconut Milk		
	Tom Yum	Green Tea Thai Herbs		

